

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: MACMA No.1077 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	18.12.2025	<u>TCDS,J</u> No representation on either side. List the matter after 'Sankranthi Vacation, 2026'. _____ TCDS,J DSB	

--	--	--	--