

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: MACMA No.1077 OF 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. o.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	03.03.2026	<u>TCDS,J</u> No representation for the appellant. Post the matter next week. DR <u>TCDS,J</u>	